RANKING 2021

Clasec

PROMO

POS Nro. Piloto total Diff anterior
1 375| Italo Garrido Reyes 9 22 25 56
2 69 | Victor Avila 20 20 10 50 6
3 329 David Avila 22 25 47 3
4 88 | Nicolas Sepulveda Urrutia 16 13 16 45 2
) 425 | Matias Mufioz 18 14 12 44 1
6 555 [ Agustin Lobos Castro 10 15 18 43 1
7 75 | Bastian Diaz Barra 12 22 34 9
8 307 | Gustavo Ormefio Sanhueza 14 0 15 29 5
9 286 | Juan Barrientos Navarro 13 16 29 0
i 6 Simon Eugenio Miranda 25 25 4
INB 31 [ Bastian Figueroa Castro 0 10 14 24 1
WAl 671 |DAMIAN TORRES 20 20 4
KM 87 | Marcos Escalona Miranda 11 9 20 0
i 362 | Diego Moreno 18 18 2
WMl 125 | Alexis Barrera Valdevenito 8 8 16 2
IS 227| Edgardo Parada Beltran 15 15 1
WAl 25 |JUAN PABLO FERREIRA 13 13 2
B3 95 | Julio Ayancan Vargas 12 0 12 1
19 97|ARIEL PEDREROS 11 11 1
p{0M 133 | Deivis Leal 11 11 0
pAW 453 Eduardo Velasquez Sierpe 7 7 4
yyA 247 | Andres Catrilef 7 7 0
pXJ 720 | Javier Barrientos Villarroel 6 6 1
b 441 | Cristian Mozo 6 6 0
pLW 48 | Carlos Uribe Fuentealba 5 5 1
pIl 121 | Felipe Villegas Mancilla 5 5 0
pYB 44 | Fernando Carmona 4 4 1
pE:l 626 | Alejandro Barria Bahamonde 3 1 4 0
pISM 514 | Gerardo Tenorio 4 4 0
L[Vl 310|( Jaime Harcha 3 3 1
EYA 883 | Alvaro Alarcon 2 2 1
EYA 946 | Cristian Navarro Marquez 1 1 2 0
EEJ 263 | Pablo Aguilar Nain 2 2 0
RS 912 | Felipe Ahumada 1 1 1
EEM 83 | Gabriel Gonzalez Aguilera 0 0 1




